Photo / Video Consent and Release

I, (We) the undersigned, (parent or guardian if a minor), hereby grant to the Chagrin Valley Figure Skating Club, and The Pond Ice Arena, the right to use and publish photographs / videos of me, my image, likeness and / or quotes for the purposes of education or promotion (including publicity, advertising, marketing, development or sponsorship) of The Chagrin Valley Figure Skating Club and The Pond and its related activities.

Additionally, I (we) waive the right to inspect and/or approve the finished product and the use(s) to which it will be applied. Furthermore, I (we) release The Chagrin Valley Figure Skating Club and The Pond and / or its designated and authorized representatives from any future liability or compensation claims associated with the use of said photographs / videos.

Photo / Video of:

Name (Please typ	e or print)
Address	Phone#
Signed by:	
X	
N	ame
	X
	Name (Parent or Guardian if minor) Date



Chagrin Valley Figure Skating Club at The Pond 9999 E. Washington St. Auburn Township, Ohio 44023 (440) 543-3884